

MMGSY (GEN)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road To 3 (Pake main Road) to Sahajga
via Barana

RUD Imangau **DIVISION**

Block - Imangau **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

- (683)

CON - DHANANJAY KUMAR

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd Final Bill					
Abstract of bill					
1) Const. of reference & working benchmark					
vide P. Item (1)					
2.600km @ Rs. 3773.54/km Rs.					9811.24
2) Const. of bottom cut pillars					
vide P. Item (2)					
2.600km @ Rs. 1722.21/km Rs.					4478.00
3) Cleaning & grading road					
Land etc. - Nil					
vide P. Item (3)					
1.824km @ Rs. 52998.20/km Rs.					96457.20
4) Work in excavation for structure etc. - Nil					
vide P. Item (4)					
163.44m ³ @ 305.42/m ³ - Rs.					49918.00
5) P.V. RCC M-15 in open foundation etc. - Nil					
vide P. Item (5)					
14.93m ³ @ Rs. 4963.37/m ³ Rs.					74103.00
6) P.V. RCC M-20 in open foundation etc. - Nil					
vide P. Item (6)					
105.24m ³ @ Rs. 5441.13/m ³ Rs.					572625.00
					Rs. 807392.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Bf. Rs.		807392.00
1) P.V. Rec. 14-20 cm 16-stone work					
etc - 506					
wide p. 10 item (7)					
62.48 m ³ @ Rs. 5661.28/m ³					Rs. 353711.00
8) P.V. Laying 15 cm concrete					
concrete 44 cm wide					
wide p. 10 item (8)					
30.00 m @ Rs. 3785.49/m					Rs. 113565.00
9) P.V. Laying concrete concrete					
11 pipe 60 cm wide 11 pipe					
wide p. 10 item (9)					
22.50 m @ Rs. 1212.21/m					Rs. 27275.00
10) Laying first class bedding					
on well compacted sand 100 mm					
wide p. 10 item (10)					
7.47 m ³ @ Rs. 522.31/m ³					Rs. 3902.00
11) Sand filling in foundation					
etc - 506					
wide p. 11 item (11)					
42.83 m ³ @ Rs. 522.31/m ³					Rs. 22371.00
12) const. of embankment					
with approved material					
etc - 506					
wide p. 11 item (12)					
1) 707.97 m ³ from 100 m lead					
2706.90 m ³					Rs. 1328216.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. P ₃	1308216	cu
			B.F. 944	2706.90	m ³
side P. 19 item (13)			728.70	m ³	
			3435.60	m ³	
Q P ₃ 154-58			m ³	P ₃ 531075	cu
side P. 11 item (12)			1160.10	m ³	
side P. 19 item (13)			312.50	m ³	
			1472.40	m ³	
Q P ₃ 192-03			m ³	P ₃ 282745	cu
1) Const. of subgrade on main					
Shoulder with approved					
material etc. - 50					
side P. 11 item (13)			4270.50	m ³	
side P. 17 item (8)			2428.79	m ³	
			6698.79	m ³	
Q P ₃ 176-64			m ³	P ₃ 1183274	cu
14) const. of W.B. by providing					
well graded material etc.					
- 50					
side P. 11 item (14)			1826.08	m ³	
side P. 13 item (1)			14.02	m ³	
			1840.10	m ³	
Q P ₃ 2313.35			m ³	P ₃ 4056795	cu
15) W.B.M. Graveling - 3 material					
etc. - 50					
side P. 13 item (2)			692.53	m ³	
Q P ₃ 3435.04			m ³	P ₃ 2378868	cu
				P ₃ 9960973	cu

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				36.85	9940773.00
(16) Plv. and applying prime coat					
⁹ with bitumen emulsion					
(15.1) etc. job.					
vide P. 17 item (3)					
7254.05 m ³ Q.R. 41.82/m ² B.					303364.00
(17) Plv. and applying prime coat					
¹⁰ with bitumen emulsion					
(15.1) etc. job.					
vide P. 15 item (4)					
7254.05 m ² Q.R. 14.46/m ² B.					104894.00
(18) mix seal surfacing					
"					
Bituminous waste plastic					
vide P. 16 item (5)					
7254.05 m ² Q.R. 190.72/m ² B.					1383492.00
(19) const. of unreinforced					
¹² down joisted at expansion					
concrete					
vide P. 16 item (6)					
427.14 m ³ Q.R. 6075.37/m ³ B.					2595034.00
(20) Road marking with hot					
²⁶ applied thermoplastic					
comp. on B.T. surface etc. job					
vide P. 18 item (8)					
380.00 m ² Q.R. 735.89/m ² B.					279638.00
					14627395.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					66 - B. 14627395 = 00
(21) Road marking with white applying thermoplastic compound on PCC surface etc - 500.					
wide P-18 diam (9)					
140.00m ² @ Rs. 870 = 171 m ² Rs. 121824 = 00					
(22) P.V. PCC m-15 grade & m.					
stone of standard design					
wide P-18 diam (10)					
(i) 4m stone 4 No.					
@ Rs. 2148-28 each B. 8596 = 00					
(ii) 200m stone					
11 No @ Rs. 601-69 each B. 6619 = 00					
(23) P.V. and fixing of road marker - 20 mm by temporary sign board etc - 500.					
wide P-18 diam (11)					
3 No @ Rs. 9391 = 33454 B. 28174 = 00					
(24) Traffic sign					
wide P-19 diam (12)					
(i) 600mm circular sign					
12 No @ Rs. 4644-29 each B. 55731 = 00					
(ii) 600mm equilateral triangle					
20 No @ Rs. 3463-96 each B. 69279 = 00					
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
10 No @ Rs. 4523-46 each B. 45235 = 00					
					Rs. 14962853

Continuation